Lunch & Dinner

Sunday 11 am - 12 am
Monday 8 am - 12 am

Tuesday - Thursday 11 am - 12 am
Friday - Saturday 11 am - 2 am

Served with Potato Chips or French Fries

BURGERS
Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & Pickles
Chicken Breast (Grilled or Breaded) $7.00
Hamburger $7.00
Cheeseburger $7.25
Bacon Burger $8.00
Bacon Cheeseburger $8.75
Each Additional Patty $3.00

HOT SANDWICHES

Choice of: White, Wheat

Grilled Cheese $4.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese $6.50
Grilled Turkey & Swiss $7.00
BLT $7.00
Philly Cheese Steak on Hoagie $8.00

COLD SANDWICHES

Choice of: White, Wheat

Ham & Cheese $6.50
Turkey & Swiss $7.00
Chicken Salad $7.00
Buffalo Chicken $7.50

Lettuce, Cheese, Breaded Chicken,Tomatoes and
Buffalo Sauce in a Jalapefio Cheese Tortilla

SOUPS&SALADS
Chil

Fruit Bowl
Garden Salad
Cucumbers & Tomatoes

Chef Salad
Egg, Ham, Turkey, Onion,
Cucumber, Cheese and Tomatoes

NACHOS&FRIES

Side French Fries
Chips and Salsa
Cheese Fries

Cheese Nachos

Frito Chili Pie

Chili Cheese Nachos
Chili Cheese Fries
Philly Cheese Fries
Philly Cheese Nachos

QUICK BITES
Chips

Side Onion Rings

Jumbo Cookie
Mozzarella Sticks
Jalapefio Poppers
Chicken Tenders w/ Fries
Fajita Quesadilla

Mardi Gras Wings

Pizza

BEVERAGES

Milk

Orange Juice

Bottled Water
Monster Energy Drink

Bottled Domestic Beer

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

$8.00

$1.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.75
$4.75
$5.25
$7.25
$7.25

$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.50
$7.50
$9.50
$8.00

$1.75
$2.75
$1.25
$3.00

$4.00

Bud, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Light

Michelob Ultra and Bud Light Lime



