

# Lunch & Dinner

Sunday 11 am - 12 am Monday 8 am - 12 am Tuesday - Thursday 11 am - 12 am Friday - Saturday 11 am - 2 am

#### **Served with Potato Chips or French Fries**

# BURGERS

Served with Lettuce, Tomato, Onions & P	ickles
Chicken Breast (Grilled or Breaded)	\$7.00
Hamburger	\$7.00
Cheeseburger	\$7.25
Bacon Burger	\$8.00
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$8.75
Each Additional Patty	\$3.00

## HOT SANDWICHES

#### Choice of: White, Wheat

Grilled Cheese	\$4.00
Grilled Ham & Cheese	\$6.50
Grilled Turkey & Swiss	\$7.00
BLT	\$7.00
Philly Cheese Steak on Hoagie	\$8.00

#### COLD SANDWICHES

# Choice of: White, Wheat

Ham & Cheese	\$6.50
Turkey & Swiss	\$7.00
Chicken Salad	\$7.00

# WRAPS

Buffalo Chicken	\$7.50
Lettuce, Cheese, Breaded Chicken, Tomatoes and	
Buffalo Sauce in a Jalaneño Cheese Tortilla	

## SOUPS&SALADS

Chili	\$4.00
Fruit Bowl	\$5.00
Garden Salad	\$4.00
Cucumbers & Tomatoes	
Chef Salad	\$8.00
Egg, Ham, Turkey, Onion,	
Cucumber, Cheese and Tomatoes	

## NACHOS&FRIES

Side French Fries	\$1.50
Chips and Salsa	\$3.00
Cheese Fries	\$4.00
Cheese Nachos	\$4.00
Frito Chili Pie	\$4.75
Chili Cheese Nachos	\$4.75
Chili Cheese Fries	\$5.25
Philly Cheese Fries	\$7.25
Philly Cheese Nachos	\$7.25

# QUICK BITES

Chips	\$1.50
Side Onion Rings	\$2.50
Jumbo Cookie	\$2.50
Mozzarella Sticks	\$6.00
Jalapeño Poppers	\$6.00
Chicken Tenders w/ Fries	\$7.50
Fajita Quesadilla	\$7.50
Mardi Gras Wings	\$9.50
Pizza	\$8.00

## BEVERAGES

Milk	\$1.75
Orange Juice	\$2.75
Bottled Water	\$1.25
Monster Energy Drink	\$3.00
Bottled Domestic Beer	\$4.00
Bud, Bud Light, Coors Light, Miller Light	
Michelob Ultra and Bud Light Lime	